
van tot van tot

20:00 23:00 20:00 22:29

duur minuten duur minuten

03:00 180 02:29 149

Categorie Info Afstand Deeln Aantal Type Duur van tot

500m 1e omloop 500 11 3 kwartet 2:00 6:00 20:00:00 20:06:00

500m bij 3000m 500 14 4 kwartet 2:00 8:00 20:06:00 20:14:00

500m bij 1500m 500 7 2 kwartet 2:00 4:00 20:14:00 20:18:00

500m bij 1000m 500 22 6 kwartet 2:00 12:00 20:18:00 20:30:00

dweil 12:00 12:00 20:30:00 20:42:00

20:42:00 20:42:00

500m bij 1000m 500 12 3 kwartet 2:00 6:00 20:42:00 20:48:00

500m 2e omloop 500 11 3 kwartet 2:00 6:00 20:48:00 20:54:00

Verplaatsen start pauze 5:00 5:00 20:54:00 20:59:00

3000m 3.000 8 2 kwartet 6:30 13:00 20:59:00 21:12:00

21:12:00 21:12:00

dweil 12:00 12:00 21:12:00 21:24:00

21:24:00 21:24:00

3000m 3.000 8 2 kwartet 6:30 13:00 21:24:00 21:37:00

Verplaatsen start pauze 5:00 5:00 21:37:00 21:42:00

1500m 1.500 7 2 kwartet 4:00 8:00 21:42:00 21:50:00

21:50:00 21:50:00

dweil 12:00 12:00 21:50:00 22:02:00

22:02:00 22:02:00

1000m 1.000 34 9 kwartet 3:00 27:00 22:02:00 22:29:00
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Werkelijk

Gebruikt

Wil Schildwacht

Totaal

Beschikbaar

PlaatsWedstrijd

Tijdschema

Kennemercup 3

Scheidsrechter

Haarlem

Datum

zo 22-okt-2023

22-10-2023 15:59 Schema Tijdschema Kennemercup 3


